For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
0.8mm Contact Spacing, Board To Board SMT Connectors
EBB-PR29 SERIES
■ FEATURES

ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EBB-PR29-S 012 V4-3Z-E 1000
No. of Connectors
Package Type:
E:Embossed type
Plating Type:
1:Contact area:Au over Ni
Solder area:Tin-Lead over Ni
3Z:Tin over Ni(RoHS Compliance)
Height:
V4:Height=4mm(Receptacle only)
V6:Height=5.85mm(Plug only)
Mated Height:6.95mm
No. of Contacts: 012:12Pin.
Connector Type:
P:Plug connector
S:Socket connector
Series Name: PR29
Model Name: EBB:Board to Board Connectors
■ DRAWING
EBB-PR29-P12V6-3Z EBB-PR29-S12V4-3Z
For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
3
ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
(PITCH)
(PITCH)
12.6
0.8
5.
7
9.65
7.5
4.
3
2.
8
6.3
4
?0.9
9.6
?1.2
0.3
POLARIZATION
MARK POSITION
6.
7
+
0.
1
0
1.35±0.05
0.
95
±
0.
05
9.6 ±0.051.
05
±0